ANNIVERSARY DATES

DISTRICT #1
Bangor, ME
Portland, ME °
Waterville, ME
Cape Cod, MA B
Essex County, MA

South Shore/Greater Boston, MA
Fall River, MA

Haverhill, MA

New Hampshire, NH
Providence, RI

DISTRICT #2
Amsterdam, NY
Colonie, NY

East Greenbush, NY
Elmira, NY

Finger Lakes, NY
Ithaca, NY
Southern Tier, NY

DISTRICT #3 & #4
Anniston, Al
Birmingham, AL
Cullman, AL

Decatur, AL

Fort Payne, AL
Gadsden, AL
Huntsville, AL
Mobile, AL
Montgomery, AL . "
Tuscaloosa, AL !
Walker County, AL '
Central, FL G
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Lakeland, FL .
Miami, FL L i
Nassau County, FL
North Suncoast, FL
Ocala, FL

Dkalnusa County, FL
Orlando, FL

Panama City, FL
Pensacola, FL

Platinum Coast, FL
Royal Palm, FL

04/51
08/40
10/61
09/81
05/41
12/80
08/51
04/67
07/81
06/41

05/49
07/77
09/64
06/46
12/59
06/69
10/86

03/55
06/38
08/76
11/71
10/86
10/49
11/59
04/41
03/83
11/38
09/84
07/79
08/50
01/84
06/37
01/55
10/35
09/85
07/84
01/83
09/85
05/48
03/79
11/58
01/71
08/75

Sarasota Bradenton, FL
St. Petersburg, FL
South Broward, FL
Tampa, FL

Volusia County, FL
Athens, GA .
Augusta, GA
Columbus, GA < '~
Franklin County, GA
Gainsville, GA
Habersham County, GA
Hartwell, GA
Savannah, GA

Toccoa, GA |,
Acadiana, LA
Alexandria-Pineville, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Houma, LA

Lake Charles, LA
Minden, LA

Monroe, LA

MNew Orleans, LA
Morth Lake, LA

River Region, LA
Ruston, LA
Shreveport, LA

Slidell, LA

Gulf Coast, MS B

Hattiesburg, MS
Jackson, MS
Natchez, MS o Lt
Tupelo, MS /e
Vicksburg, MS
Burlington, NC e
Charlotte, NC !
Concord, NC 70"
Fuquay Varina, NC
Gastonia, NC
Greensboro, NC
Greenville, NC

High Point, NC
Kannapolis, NC
Kinston, NC

Lexington, NC
Mooresville, NC
Raleigh, NC

Reidsville, NC

Rocky Mount, NC

'09/82

09/38
01/85
06/38
04/84
10/38
03/55

/38
10/74
11/75
03/72
05/64
05/39
02/60
08/80
10/55
10/55
02/82
10/46
10/59
03/62
09/38
04/84
08/83
05/78
11/83
07/63
09/72
06/38
07/48
01/78
04/72
10/36
09/44
06/41
11/55
10/48
04/86
05/41
05/49
02/55
08/55
07/55
10/55
07/76
04/84
09/55
11./55




ANNIVERSARY DATES

Salisbury, NC
Shelby, NC At
Tri-Cities, NC |}
Winston-Salem, NC
Beaufort, SC
Charleston, SC
Columbia, SC
Georgeown, SC |
Greenville, SC
Lexington, SC
Orangeburg, SC
Spartanburg, SC
Summerville, SC
Sumter, SC

Athens Area, TN
Brownsville, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Clarksville, TN
Humbolt, TN
Jackson, TN
Johnson City, TN
Morristown, TN
Nashville, TN
Union City, TN

DISTRICT #5

Hamilton Regional, ON
London, ON

Peel Regional, ON
Toronto, ON

Waterloo Regional, ON
Lexington, KY

Ann Arbor, MI
Bluewater, MI

Greater Detroit, Ml
Jackson, MI
Kalamazoo, MI b7 1)
Akron, OH \
Ashtabula, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cleveland, OH
Columbus, OH
DISTRICT #6

Clinton, IA

Des Moines, [A
Mason City, 1A

Sioux City, 1A

06/46
09/86
09/86
07 /41
05/85
02/56
05/55
04/86
11/53
10/80

5 09/84

04/71
11/83
05/58
08/85
06/51
11/38
11/65
02/86
11/40
11/59
05/61
09/36
04/57

04/82
04/45
04/84
05/49
06/78
05/64
09/80
07/72
04/70
01/65
11/58
01/40
01/40
08/86
05/39
09/46

09/46
12/38
07/49
01/40

Webster City, IA
Duluth-Superior, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Rochester, MN .
Freemont, NE
MNorfolk, NE
Bismark, ND
Fargo-Morehead, ND
Grand Forks, ND
Jamestown, ND
Wahpeton, ND
Aberdeen, SD

DISTRICT #7 .
Fayetteville, AR -
Fort Smith, AR
Little Rock, AR
Pine Bluff, AR
Russellville, AR
Atchison, KS
Augusta, KS
Emporia, KS Ly
Hutchison, KS |+
Johnson County, KS
Lawerence, KS
Manhattan, KS
MNewton, KS
Ottawa, KS

Topeka, KS

Joplin, MO

Kansas City, MO
St. Louis, MO
Bartsville, OK
Chickasha, OK
Clinton, OK
Lawton, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ponca City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa Metro, OK

DISTRICT #8
Abilene, TX , | /lsg
Amarillo, TX ™% 17
Austin, TX  DtlasT

El Paso, TX ik
Fort Worth, TX
Houston, TX

08/85
02/38
02/38
01/72
05/39
10/50
07/85
04/39
11/57
05/62
10/73

10/46

04/46
10/36
04/37
11/41
09/55
09/84
04/72
01/39
11/38
01/80
09/55
12/59
10/48
08/53
11/38
12/38
11/40
08/82
11/48
03/86
07/74
06/49
05/40
12/49
06/37
11/74

/59
/56
/56
/57
/56
/51




Laredo, TX

San Angelo, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Marcos, TX .
Tri-Cities, TX
Victoria, TX

DISTRICT #9
Denver Columbine, CO

Fort Collins Evergreen, CD R

Golden Caduceus, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Greely, CO

Loveland, CO

Mile ngh CO
Monument Medical, CD
Pikes Peek, CO :
Sterling, CD

Susational, CO
Albuquerque, NM .
San Juan County, NM
Desert Rose Creditors, NM
Las Amigas De Credito, NM
Las Madrugadoras, NM
Light Of The Plains, NM
The Morning Star, NM
Beehive, UT

Bringham, UT

Castle Valley, UT

New Horizons, UT

Ogen Heights, UT
Sun-Up, UT
Timpanogos, UT

Vernal, UT

Casper, WY

Gillette, WY

Sheridan, WY
Sweetwater County, WY

DISTRICT #10

Anchorage, AK

Anchorage Midtown, AK
Calgary, AB :
Edmonton, AB
Vancouver, AB

Victoria, AB

Blackfoot, ID

Boise, 1D

ANNIVERSARY DATES

/76
/73
v /56
172

;:‘56

12/77
12/75
03/82
01/66
09/55
03/60

o, /44

o\0510/77
08/42
04/77
05/50
05/84
09/83
04/85
04/83
05/46
12/82
08/82
05/60
02/66
09/69
10/65

04/37
10/55
03/69
04/50
09/84
01/83
03/75

1"10/66

& 01/85
2" 04/58
02/83
04/38
04/38
04/62
01/55

Burley, ID

Caldwell, ID

Emment, ID

Idaho Falls, ID
Lewiston-Clarkson, 1D
Moscow, ID

Nampa, ID

Pocatello, ID

Twin Falls, ID
Billings, MT

Bozeman, MT
Flathead Valley, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT

Bay Area, OR

Central Oregan, OR
Clackmas County, OR
Clatsop County, OR =
Grants Pass, OR v
Klamath Basin, OR
Lincoln City, OR
McMinnville, OR
Medford, OR

Mid Columbia, OR
Mid Val, OR
Pendleton, OR
Protland, OR .
Salem, OR

St. Helens, OR
Tillamook, OR
Bellevue-Eastmont, WA
Bremerton-Kitsap, WA
Clark County, WA |
Cowlitz County, WA
Ellensburg, WA
Everett, WA

Grays Harbor, WA
Lewis County, WA
North Suburbia, WA
Pro-Sun-Gra, WA
Seattle, WA

Skagit Valley, WA
South King County, WA
Spokane, WA

Tacoma, WA
Thurston County, WA
Tri-Counties, WA
Walla Walla, WA

12/63
03/48
06/74
05/54
01/38
04/70
10/66
11/58
01/59
12/53
11/63
12/79
11/39
04/56

. 05/75

04/71
05/69
05/57
05/70
12/75
09/77
04/71
10/62
04/70
01/58
11/60
04/30
09/55
04/61

705/65

01/65
06/37
04/65
01/65
09/57
09/50
03/80
05/83
04/68
02/61
09/55
09/49
05/66
06/37
09/55
06/66
06/54
12/55




Yakima, WA

DISTRICT #11

Phoenix, AZ "
Tucson, AZ
Antelope Valley, CA
Central Coast, CA
Glendale, CA

Greater East Bay, CA
Lake County, CA
Lompoc Valley, CA
Long Beach, CA

Marin County, CA
Modesto, CA

Monterey Peninsula, CA
Orange County, CA
Riverside, CA
Sacramento, CA

San Diego, CA

San Jose, CA

Santa Barbara, CA
Santa Cruz, CA

Santa Maria Valley, CA
Southeast Cities/Whitter, CA
Yuba Sutter, CA \
Honolulu, HW o
Las Vegas, NV '
Reno-Sparks, NV

DISTRICT #12 . :
Annapolis, MD ~ " -
Hagerstown, MD
Harrisburg, MD |

New Kensington, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Williamsport, PA
Charlottesville, VA
Covington, VA

Danville, VA

Hampton, VA
Harrisonburg, VA
Lexington, [VABuuna | 64k
Lynchburg, VA
Martinsville, VA
Newport News, VA
Norfolk, VA

Northern Virginia, VA
Petersburg, Va

ANNIVERSARY DATES

05/56 Portsmouth, VA
Richmond, VA
Roanoke, VA

04/42 Shenandoah Valley, VA
03/45 Suffolk, VA
11/56 Waynesboro, VA
03/81 Charleston, WV
05/55 Ohio Valley, WV
11/83 Right Angle, WV
0S/83 Nation’s Capitol, DC
10/65
06,44 DISTRICT #13
. 05/57 Chicago Heights, IL
1102/52 Decatur, IL ...
07/56 Galesburg, IL
09/84 Joliet, IL
06/42 Kankakee, IL |
10/47 Peoria, IL
08/46 Quad Cities, IL
01/50 Corydon, IN
05/56 Elkhart, IN
08/61 Evansville, IN
12/84 Goshen, IN
02/51 Indianapolis, IN
09/67 Kokomo, IN
02/47 Marion, IN
03/54 Muncie, IN
1 11/76 Northwest Indiana, IN
: Wabash, IN
q5 10/81
07/66
©04/71
1 i7g 1|
01/32
10/55
08/55 144S
11450
09/55
11/55
10/79
o168~ 1467
11/47 4%
02/62
11/49
01756~ \444
01/82
05/47

10/48
11/40
12/41
11/85

08/52

10/84
08/85
03/38

01/39
04/40
01/40
05/41
09/39
11/39
10/40
10/62
08/55
04/83
01/63
10/52
05/84
10/49
08/57
01/47
01/86

gannvsry.clb

(950




